e G POKLJUKA

&|mocor | POKLIUKA 20-26 JAN 2020

BIATHLON

COMPETITION ANALYSIS SPORTS CENTRE TRIGLAV START TIME: 15:00
WOMEN 12.5 KM MASS START SUN 26 JAN 2020 END TIME: 15:38
Rank Bib Name Nat T
_ Loop _ Loop2 _ Loop3 _ Loop4 _ lap5 Result Behind Rk
Time Rk  Time Rk  Time Rk  Time Rk  Time Rk
1 2 OEBERG Hanna SWE 1 34:144 0.0 1
Cumulative Time 6:51.6 0.0 1 13:50.3 0.0 1 211120  +135 4 28:04.1 0.0 1 34:14.4 0.0 1
Loop Time 6:51.6 0.0 1 6:587 +3.3 4 7217  +251 14 6:521 0.0 1 6103 +94 =8
Shooting 0 220 0.0 10 230 0.0 11 240 +3.0 =70 180 0.0 1 1 1:27.0 0.0 1
Range Time 38.1 0.0 1 39.7 0.0 1 41.5 +4.1 8 353 0.0 1 2:34.6 0.0 1
Course Time 6:08.0  +20 5 6135 4103 15  6:120 +5.3 5 6115 +14 3 6:103 +94 =8 30:55.3 +19.3 5
Penalty Time 5.5 5.5 28.2 5.3 44.5
2 10 VITTOZZI Lisa ITA 0 34:20.9 +6.5 2
Cumulative Time 7:01.8  +10.2 6 13:57.2 +6.9 3 20:58.5 0.0 1 28058 +17 2 34:20.9 +6.5 2
Loop Time 7:01.8  +10.2 6  6:554 00 =1 T7:013 +4.7 2 7:073 +152 4 6151 +142 14
Shooting 0 240 +20 =30 270 +40 =50 240 +30 =70 270 +9.0 =14 0 1:42.0 +150 6
Range Time 422 +4.1 6 419 +2.2 3 43.0 +56 10 439  +8.6 =12 2:51.0 +16.4 6
Course Time 6:148 +88 18 6:084  +52 5 6131 +6.4 7 6:18.1 +8.0 9 6151 +142 14 31:09.5 +33.5 8
Penalty Time 4.8 5.1 5.2 5.3 20.4
3 13 BESCOND Anais FRA 0 34:42.0 +27.6 3
Cumulative Time 7:01.3 +9.7 5 14:06.0 +15.7 7 21:165 +18.0 6 28:262 +22.1 3 34:42.0 +27.6 3
Loop Time 7:01.3 +9.7 5 7:047 +93 10 7:105 +13.9 5 7:097 +17.6 5 6:158 +149 15
Shooting 0 290 +70 =140 340 +11.0 =250 300 +90 210 270 +9.0 =14 0 2:00.0 +33.0 =19
Range Time 45.2 +7.1 13 49.7  +10.0 23 46.0 +8.6 17 435  +82 M 3:04.4 +298 15
Course Time 6114 +54 12 6102 +7.0 9 6197 +13.0 11 6:215 +11.4 12 6:158 +149 15 31:18.6 +42.6 12
Penalty Time 4.7 48 4.8 4.7 19.0
4 15 HOJNISZ-STAREGA Monika POL 1 34:51.9 +37.5 4
Cumulative Time 7:044  +128 9 14:.05.0 +147 6 21:349 +364 8 28:413 +372 4 34:51.9 +37.5 4
Loop Time 7:044  +128 9 7:.006 452 =5 7:299 4333 16 7:064 +143 3 6106 497 10
Shooting 0 310 +9.0 =230 340 +11.0 =251 27.0 +6.0 =130 280 +10.0 =17 1 2:00.0 +330 =
Range Time 476 495 20 500 +103 24 453 +79 15 468 +11.5 20 3:09.7 +35.1 =
Course Time 6:12.1 +6.1 13 6:054  +22 2 6158 +9.1 8 6148  +47 7 6106 +97 10 30:58.7 +22.7 6
Penalty Time 4.7 5.2 28.8 4.8 43.5
5 7 BRAISAZ Justine FRA 3  34:585 +44.1 5
Cumulative Time 6:540  +24 2 14184 +281 10 21:355 +37.0 9 28:558 +517 6 34:58.5 +44.1 5
Loop Time 6:540  +2.4 2 72244 4290 13 7170 4205 13 7:203 4282 8  6:02.7 +1.8 3
Shooting 0 280 +6.0 131 31.0 +8.0 =171 27.0 +6.0 =131 260 +80 =9 3 1:52.0 +25.0 14
Range Time 429  +438 8 458  +6.1 10 40.6 +32 =6 423  +7.0 9 2:51.6 +17.0 7
Course Time 6:06.0 0.0 1 6:10.5 +73 10 6:09.1 +2.4 3 6101 0.0 1 6:02.7 +1.8 3 30:38.4 +2.4 2
Penalty Time 5.1 28.1 274 27.9 1:28.5
6 6 ROEISELAND Marte Olsbu NOR 3 35:02.8 +48.4 6
Cumulative Time 6:56.7 +5.1 3 13:521 +1.8 2 21:.084  +99 2 28:539 +4938 5 35:02.8 +48.4 6
Loop Time 6:56.7 +5.1 3 6554 00 =1 7163 +197 11 7455 4534 18 6:089  +8.0 6
Shooting 0 250 430 =70 250 +20 21 22.0 +1.0 =22 220 +40 =2 3 1:34.0 +7.0 3
Range Time 411 +3.0 5 410 +13 2 374 0.0 1 37.2 +1.9 2 2:36.7 +2.1 2
Course Time 6:10.3 +43 10 6:089  +57 7 6094  +27 4 6137 +3.6 6  6:089  +80 6 30:51.2 +15.2 4
Penalty Time 5.3 5.5 29.5 54.6 1:34.9
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Rank Bib

7 17
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

8 5
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

9 1
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

10 12
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

1 4
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

12 9
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

13 8
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

14 11
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time
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+80 =
+8.6 =

Name
Loop 1 Loop 2
Time Rk Time
HAUSER Lisa Theresa
7:089 +17.3 11 14109 +206
7:089 +173 11 7:020 +6.6
0 340 +120 =280 270 +4.0
486 +105 24 456 459
6:158 +98 20 6115  +83
45 49
TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark
7:02.4  +10.8 7 14:045 +14.2
7:024 +108 7 7:021 +6.7
0 290 470 =140 320 490
46.1 +8.0 15 486  +89
6:11.0  +50 11 6:085 +53
53 5.0
WIERER Dorothea
7:153  +23.7 15 14159  +256
7153  +23.7 15 7:00.6  +52
1 25.0 +3.0 =70 270 +4.0
383 +0.2 2 432 435
6:074  +14 4 6127 495
29.6 47
DAVIDOVA Marketa
7:005  +89 4 14:499 4596
7:005 +89 4 7:494 4540
0 290 470 =142 320 490
463  +82 =17 495 4938
6:09.5  +35 8 6:060 +28
47 53.9
SIMON Julia
7148 4232 14 14:429 +52.6
7148 +232 14 7:281 4327
1 240 +20 =31 280 +50
40.1 +2.0 =3 451 +5.4
6:069 +09 3 6:13.8 +106
27.8 29.2
MAKARAINEN Kaisa
7:030 +11.4 8 13598  +95
7:030 +114 8 6568 +14
0 350 +130 300 310
495 +11.4 26 48.3
6:087  +2.7 6  6:032 0.0
4.8 53
FIALKOVA Paulina
7:221  +305 18 14:54.8 +1:04.5
7:221  +305 18 7:32.7 4373
1 320 +100 271 290 +6.0
444 +63 10 476  +79
6:100 +40 9 6164 4132
27.7 28.7
HAECKI Lena
7:419 +503 26 15:12.6 +1:22.3
7:419 +503 26 7:30.7 4353
2 230 410 21 260 430
40.1 +2.0 =3 440  +43
6:089 +29 7 6172 4140
52.9 29.5
PLARAS

Nat
Loop 3 Loop 4
Rk Time Rk Time
AUT
8 21:202 +217 7 28561 +52.0
7 7:093 +127 4 7:359 +438
=50 230 420 =41 230 +50
8 402 +28 5 407 +54
1M 6241 +174 18 6258 +157
50 29.4
NOR
5 21:11.7  +132 3 28:59.3 4552
8 7:07.2 +106 3 7476 +555
=190 260 450 =112 240 +60
=17 434 +6.0 =11 40.8 +55
6 6187 +120 9 6128 427
5.1 54.0
ITA
9 21125 +140 5 28586 +545
=5  6:56.6 00 1 7:461 +540
=50 240 430 =72 240 +60
4 395 +2.1 3 40.3 +5.0
14 6123 456 6 6113 +12
4.8 545
CZE
16 22:065 +1:080 12 29:22.9 +1:18.8
27 71166 +200 12 7164 4243
=190 340 +13.0 =290 350 +17.0
22 503 +129 27 50.1  +14.8
306215 +148 13 6216 +115
4.8 4.7
FRA
13 22:35.8 +1:37.3 20 29:48.8 +1:44.7
15  7:529 4563 26 7:13.0 +209
=82 230 +20 =40 220 +40
6 399 425 4 387 434
17 6190 +123 10 6298 +19.7
54.0 4.5
FIN
4 21:503  +51.8 10 29:48.1 +1:44.0
3 7:505 4539 24 7:57.8 +1:05.7
172 320 +11.0 =262 300 +12.0
=14 501 +12.7 26 495  +14.2
1 6:06.7 00 1 6153  +52
53.7 53.0
SVK
19 22:093 +1:10.8 14 29:44.6 +1:40.5
20 7145 +17.9 8 7:353  +432
=110 290 +80 =181 280 +10.0
12 462  +88 19 45 492
19 6235 +168 17 6216 +115
4.8 29.2
1]
24 22:438 +1:453 22 29:483 +1:44.2
=17 7312 4346 17 7:045 +124
=31 210 00 10 220 +40
5 387 413 2 385 432
20 6224 +157 14 6213 +112
30.1 4.7
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Rk

10

=27
27

14

20

12
2

26

1
12
=17
14

13

1

Lap 5

Time Rk

6:182 +17.3 18
1

6:182 +17.3 18

6:241 4232 23
2

6:241 4232 23

6:254  +245 24
3

6:254  +245 24

6:140  +131 12
2

6:140  +131 12

6:00.9 00 1
4

6:00.9 00 1

6:021  +12 2
4

6:021 #1122

6:07.7 +68 5
3

6:07.7  +68 5

6:09.0 +81 7
4

6:09.0 +81 7
EUR(O)VISION

Result

35:14.3
35:14.3

1:47.0
2:55.1
31:354
43.8

35:23.4
35:23.4

1:51.0
2:58.9
31:15.1
1.09.4

35:24.0
35:24.0

1:40.0
2:413
31:09.1
1:33.6

35:36.9
35:36.9

2:10.0
3:16.2
31:12.6
1:08.1

35:49.7
35:49.7

1:37.0
2:43.8
31:10.4
1:55.5

35:50.2
35:50.2

2:08.0
3:17.4
30:36.0
1:56.8

35:52.3
35:52.3

1:58.0
3:02.7
31:19.2
1:30.4

35:57.3
35:57.3

1:32.0
2:41.3
31:18.8
1:57.2

EBIAIUH AUIS|

Behind Rk
+59.9 7
+59.9 7
+200 =
+20.5 8
+59.4 19

+1:09.0 8

+1:09.0 8
+240 13
+243 1
+391 11

+1:09.6 9

+1:09.6 9
+13.0 5

+6.7 =3
+33.1 7

+1:225 10

+1:225 10
+43.0 27
+41.6 24
+36.6 10

+1:353 1

+1:353 11
+10.0 4

+9.2 5
+344 9

+1:35.8 12

+1:35.8 12
+41.0 =25
+428 25

0.0 1

+1:37.9 13

+1:37.9 13
+31.0 18
+281 14
+432 14

+1:429 14

+1:429 14

+5.0 2
+6.7 =3
+428 13
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Rank Bib

15 3
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

16 28
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

17 20
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

18 16
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

19 14
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

20 27
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

21 22
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

22 23
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time
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Name
Loop 1 Loop 2
Time Rk Time
HERRMANN Denise
7:237 4321 19 14276 +373
7:237 4321 19 7.039  +85
1 31.0 +9.0 =230 33.0 +10.0
487 +106 25 510 +11.3
6:06.6  +06 2 6079 +47
284 5.0
GASPARIN Aita
7:417  +50.1 25 14:53.6 +1:03.3
7:417 4501 25 7119 +165
1 30.0 +8.0 =200 28.0 +5.0
454 473 14 461 +64
6:249 +189 27 6211 +179
314 4.7
ZUK Kamila
7:101  +185 12 15:07.7 +1:17.4
7:101  +185 12 7:57.6 +1:02.2
0 310 +9.0 =232 38.0 +15.0
502 +121 28 548 +15.1
6:15.3  +93 19 6095  +63
4.6 533
KRYUKO Iryna
72115 +19.9 13 14:502  +59.9
7:115 4199 13 7:387 +433
0 270 450 =91 320 +9.0
468 +87 19 487  +9.0
6:200 +140 23 6194  +162
4.7 30.6
MIRONOVA Svetlana
7:27.3 4357 21 14:56.4 +1:06.1
7:27.3 4357 21 7:291  +337
1 30.0 +8.0 =201 30.0 +7.0
46.3 +8.2 =17 48.9 +9.2
6129  +69 14 6119  +87
28.1 28.3
STARYKH Irina
7:184 4268 16 14:446 +543
7:184  +268 16  7:262 +308
0 310 +9.0 =230 320 +9.0
50.5 +124 29 520 +12.3
6:23.0 +17.0 25 6:292  +26.0
49 50
YURLOVA-PERCHT Ekaterina
7:31.8  +40.2 23 14:48.6 +583
7:318  +402 23 7:168 +214
1 27.0 +50 =90 28.0 +5.0
M6 +65 11 457  +6.0
6:17.8  +11.8 22 6:263  +23.1
29.4 48
INNERHOFER Katharina
7:485 +56.9 29 15:19.4 +1:29.1
7:485 +56.9 29  7:309 +355
2 24.0 +2.0 =31 30.0 +7.0
08 +47 7 4183  +86
6134  +74 15 6136 +104
52.3 29.0
PLARAS

Nat
Loop 3
Rk Time Rk
GER
11 22157 +1:17.2 15
9 7481 +515 21
242 290  +80 =182
25 46 +72 13
4 6089 422 2
54.6
sul
18 22:05.3 +1:068 11
11 717 #1501 6
=80 230 +20 =41
1 20 +46 9
22 6249 +182 20
48
POL
21 22:237 +1:252 17
29 7:160 +194 10
300 320 +11.0 =261
28 510 +13.6 28
8 6200 +133 12
5.0
BLR
17 22:368 +1:383 21
21 7466 +500 20
=191 310 +10.0 =220
19 487 +11.3 =23
21 6277 4210 22
302
RUS
20 22:089 +1:104 13
16 7125 +159 7
=130 260 +50 =112
20 449 475 14
12 6231 +164 16
45
RUS
14 22:30.3 +1:31.8 19
14 7457  +491 19
=191 280 +7.0 =161
26 461  +87 18
27 6287 +220 23
30.9
RUS
15 22:53.6 +1:55.1 24
12 8:05.0 +1:084 29
=82 240 +30 =70
9 434 +60 =11
25 6258  +19.1 21
55.8
AUT
26 22:456 +1:471 23
19 7:262 +29.6 15
=130 340 +13.0 =291
=14 520 +146 29
16 6:297 +230 24
45

Loop 4

Time

30:08.8
7:53.1
29.0
458
6:13.1
54.2

29:49.9
7:44.6
26.0
434
6:30.3
30.9

30:01.8
7:38.1
30.0
48.6
6:20.8
28.7

30:02.7
7:25.9
30.0
481
6:33.1
47

30:10.2
8:01.3
28.0
45.6
6:21.6
54.1

30:224
7:52.1
26.0
454
6:36.3
30.4

30:24.4
7:30.8
28.0
48.1
6:38.0
47

30:39.6
7:54.0
43.0
1:00.2
6:25.1
28.7

+2:04.7
+1:01.0
+11.0
+10.5
+3.0

+1:45.8
+52.5
+8.0
+8.1
+20.2

+1:57.7
+46.0
+12.0
+13.3
+10.7

+1:58.6
+33.8
+12.0
+12.8
+23.0

+2:06.1
+1:09.2
+10.0
+10.3
+11.5

+2:18.3
+1:00.0
+8.0
+10.1
+26.2

+2:20.3
+38.7
+10.0
+12.8
+27.9

+2:35.5
+1:01.9
+25.0
+24.9
+15.0
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Rk

18
22
=21
18

15
17
10
21

16

=23
24
10

17
10
=23
=22
22

19
25
=17
17

20
21
16
23

21
1
=17
=22

23
23
30

16

Lap 5
Time Rk Result
5 36:14.5
36:14.5

6:057  +48 4
5 2:02.0
3:10.1
6:057  +48 4 30:42.2
2:22.2

2 36:16.0
36:16.0

6:26.1  +252 25
2 1:47.0
2:56.9
6:26.1  +252 25 32:07.3
1.11.8

3 36:16.7
36:16.7

6:149 +140 13
3 2:11.0
3:24.6
6:149 +140 13 31:20.5
1:31.6

2 36:19.8
36:19.8

6:17.1  +162 17
2 2:00.0
3:12.3
6:17.1  +162 17 31:57.3
1:10.2

4 36:29.1
36:29.1

6:189 +180 19
4 1:54.0
3:05.7
6:189 +180 19 31:284
1:55.0

2 36:38.8
36:38.8

6:16.4 +155 16
2 1:57.0
3:14.0
6:16.4 +155 16 32:13.6
1:11.2

3 36:44.8
36:44.8

6:204  +19.5 =20
3 1:47.0
3:01.8
6:204  +19.5 =20 32:08.3
1:34.7

4 36:49.9
36:49.9

6:103  +94 =8
4 2:11.0
3:233
6:103  +94 =8 31:32.1
1:54.5

EUR(O)VISION

EBIAIUH AUIS|

Behind Rk

+2:00.1 15
+2:00.1 15

+350 22
+355 19
+62 3

+2:01.6 16
+2:01.6 16

+200 =
+223 10
+1:31.3 22

+2:02.3 17
+2:023 17

+44.0 =28
+50.0 29
+445 15

+2:05.4 18
+2:054 18

+33.0 =19
+37.7 21
+1:21.3 21

+2:14.7 19
+2:147 19

+27.0 15
+31.1 16
+524 16

+2:244 20
+2:244 20

+30.0 17
+394 22
+1:37.6 24

+2:304 21
+2:304 21

+200 =
+27.2 =12
+1:323 23

+2:355 22
+2:355 22

+44.0 =28
+487 28
+56.1 18
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Rank Bib

23 19
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

24 18
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

25 24
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

26 26
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

27 25
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

28 21
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

29 29
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time

30 30
Cumulative Time
Loop Time
Shooting

Range Time
Course Time
Penalty Time
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Name
Loop 1 Loop 2
Time Rk Time
EDER Mari
7311 +395 22 15122 +1:219
7:31.1 4395 22 7411 +457
1 30.0 +8.0 =201 360 +13.0
48.0 +99 22 555 +158
6:13.8 +78 16 6161 +12.9
29.3 295
HINZ Vanessa
7:075 +159 10 14:38.2 +479
7:.07.5 +159 10 7:30.7 +353
0 29.0 +7.0 =141 30.0 +7.0
46.2 +81 16 479 +8.2
6:165 4105 21 6:12.6 +9.4
4.8 30.2
DZHIMA Yuliia
7:425 4509 27 15:280 +1:37.7
7:425 4509 27 7:455 +50.1
1 340 +120 =281 340 +11.0
51.6 +135 30 525 +12.8
6:21.1  +151 24 6:235 +203
29.8 29.5
EGAN Clare
7:197 4281 17 15116 +1:213
7197 4281 17 7:519 4565
0 29.0 +7.0 =141 37.0 +14.0
50.1  +120 27 555 +15.8
6:250 +190 28 6:27.1 +23.9
4.6 29.3
KRISTEJN PUSKARCIKOVA Eva
7:432 +51.6 28 15:30.3 +1:40.0
7:432 4516 28 7471 4517
1 27.0 +50 =91 30.0 +7.0
47.9 +98 21 48.4 +8.7
6:260 +200 30 6:295 +263
293 29.2
CHARVATOVA Lucie
7:254  +338 20 15:13.1 +1:22.8
7:254 4338 20 7:47.7 +523
1 24.0 +2.0 =31 26.0 +3.0
431 +5.0 9 454 +5.7
6:14.5 +85 17 6:335 +303
27.8 28.8
LUNDER Emma
8:06.1 +1:14.5 30 16:13.5 +2:23.2
8:06.1 +1:145 30 8:074 +1:12.0
2 27.0 +50 =91 320 +9.0
45.0 +69 12 49.0 +9.3
6:258 +198 29  6:48.7 +455
55.3 29.7
HORCHLER Karolin
7:412  +49.6 24 15:24.8 +1:345
7:412 +496 24 7436 +482
1 29.0 +7.0 =141 29.0 +6.0
482 +101 23 48.6 +8.9
6:240 +180 26 6:258 +22.6
29.0 29.2
PLARAS

m Das kann Bank m

Nat
Loop 3 Loop 4
Rk  Time Rk  Time Rk
FIN
23 22:281 +1:29.6 18 30:407 +2:36.6 24
2 7159 4193 9 8126 +1:205 27
280 310 +100 =222 310 +130 26
=29 484 +11.0 22 490 +137 25
18 6225 +158 15 6259 +158 19
5.0 57.7
GER
120 22:19.4 +1:209 16 30:37.9 +2:338 22
=17 7412 +446 18 8185 +1:264 29
=131 290 +80 =182 350 +17.0 =27
13 465 491 20 542 +189 28
13 6246 +179 19 6256 +155 17
30.1 58.7
UKR
28 23:19.2 +2:20.7 27 30:44.1 +2:400 25
20 7512 +546 25 7:249 4328 9
=251 310 +100 =220 260 +80 =9
27 499 +125 25 439 +86 =12
23 6318 4251 25 6364 +263 24
29.5 4.6
USA
22 23074 +2:089 26 31:141 +3:100 26
28 7:558  +59.2 27 8067 +1:146 26
291 320 +11.0 =261 390 +21.0 29
=29 521 +147 30 593 +240 29
26 6339 4272 27 6380 +279 =26
29.8 29.4
CZE
29 23202 +2:21.7 28 31:383 +3:34.2 28
25 7499 +533 23 8181 +1:260 28
=131 270 +60 =132 260 +80 =
16 468 +94 21 466 +113 19
28 6:330 4263 26 6371 4270 25
30.1 54.4
CZE
25 23028 +2:043 25 31:31.0 +3:269 27
26 7497 +531 22 8:282 +1:361 30
=31 280 +70 =162 290 +110 =21
7 457 +83 16 476 +123 21
29 6:351 +284 28 6448 +347 28
28.9 55.8
CAN
30 24:12.2 +3:137 29 31:503 +3:462 29
30 7:587 +1:021 28 7:38.1  +460 =14
=191 220 +10 =20 240 +60 =
21 406  +32 =6 409 +56 8
30 6481 +414 30 6526 +425 30
30.0 4.6
GER
27 24:144 +3:159 30 31:547 +3:50.6 30
23 8:49.6 +1:53.0 30 7:403 +482 16
=113 310 +100 =220 270 +9.0 =14
=17 487 +113 =23 447 494 15
2 6398 4331 29 6512 4411 29
1:21.1 4.4
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Lap 5

Time Result

Rk

4 36:52.3
36:52.3

6:11.6 4107 11
4 2:08.0
3:20.9
31:29.9

2:01.5

6116 +107 M

4 36:58.3
36:58.3

6:204  +19.5 =20
4 2:03.0
3:14.8
31:39.7

2:03.8

6:204  +19.5 =20

3 37:071
37:07.1

6:23.0 +221 22
3 2:05.0
3:17.9
32:15.8

1:33.4

6:230 +221 22

3 37:46.2
37:46.2

6:321  +312 27
3 2:17.0
3:37.0
32:36.1

1:33.1

6:321  +312 27

5 38:06.1
38:06.1

6278 +269 26
5 1:50.0
3:09.7
32:334

2:23.0

6:278 +269 26

5 38116
38:11.6

6:40.6  +39.7 29
5 1:47.0
3:01.8
32:48.5

2:213

6:40.6  +39.7 29

4 38:26.9
38:26.9

6:36.6  +35.7 28
4 1:45.0
2:55.5
33:31.8

1:59.6

6:36.6 +357 28

5 38:37.6
38:37.6

6:429 +420 30
5 1:56.0
3:10.2
33:03.7

2:23.7

6:429 +420 30

EUR(O)VISION

EBIAIUH AUIS|

Behind Rk
+2:379 23
+2:379 23
+41.0 =25
+46.3 27
+539 17
+2:439 24
+2:439 24
+360 23
+402 23
+1:03.7 20
+2:52.7 25
+2:52.7 25
+380 24
+433 26
+1:39.8 25
+3:31.8 26
+3:31.8 26
+50.0 30
+1:024 30
+2:00.1 27
+3:51.7 27
+3:51.7 27
+230 12
+35.1 =17
+1:574 26
+3:57.2 28
+3:57.2 28
+200 =
+27.2 =12
+2:125 28
+4:125 29
+4:125 29
+18.0 7
+20.9 9
+2:558 30
+4:23.2 30
+4:232 30
+29.0 16
+35.6 20
+2:27.7 29
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